1
FEATURE
The 2" Porla recessed led downlight comes in round and square shapes with integral driver in a remote
driver box. Five CCT selectable. Flexibility to switch color temperature during installation with the slide
switch. Reflector optic design. Ideal for a variety of applications for both residential and commercial settings.
•  Five CCT selectable
•  2" comes in round and square shapes
 Type IC rated-no housing needed•

ORDERING INFORMATION
Example for downlight module: POR02-DLR-10LM-90-MBK
POLAR DOWNLIGHT MODULE
Rough In Plate (unit:mm)
SERIES SIZE DOWNLIGHT SHAPE LUMENS/CRI TRIM FINISH DRIVER
POR 02 - 2" DL  - Downlight R - Round 06LM-90 - 600lm/90CRI MWH  - Matte White POR02-08W-4 - 600lm Triac Dimmable Driver
S - Square 10LM-90 - 1000lm/90CRI MBK  - Matte Black POR02-DL/ADJ-08W-1 - 600lm 0-10V Dimmable Driver
POR02-12W-4 - 1000lm Triac Dimmable Driver
POR02-12W-1 - 1000lm 0-10V Dimmable Driver
2" Round Trim
2" Square Trim
3-1/8"(79.5mm)
1-3/4"(46mm) 1 1/8"